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Aluminium and Steel Racing Trolley Jack, 2.5 
Tonne
STOCK No.  13929      BRAND  Draper
BARCODE  5059482064135
WARRANTY  12 months parts and labour

FEATURES

•	 � Twin-piston, quick lift facility - just six pumps to reach maximum height
•	 �Lifting range 100-465mm
•	 �Integrated rubber saddle pad prevents damage to underside of vehicle
•	 �EVA foam handle to prevent panel damage
•	 �Knurled handle for extra grip
•	 �Twin safety overload valves
•	 �Rear swivelling castors

DESCRIPTION

This aluminium and steel trolley jack is capable of lifting from 100-465mm and it has a capacity of 2.5 Tonne. It has a twin-piston quick lift facility, with 
six pumps to enable it to reach maximum height efficiently. It is fitted with a twin safety valve to prevent the jack from overloading. There is an integrated 
rubber saddle pad to prevent damage to the underside of the vehicle when in operation. There is also an EVA foam handle cover to prevent panel 
damage. The knurled handgrip on the end of the lifting arm enables a more secure hold when used. Fitted with rear swiveling castors for easier operation. 

Manufactured to EN 1494 Specification

CONTENTS

1 x Aluminium and Steel Trolley Jack, 2.5 Tonne

SPECIFICATIONS

Capacity
Lifting range
Saddle diameter
Handle length
Chassis length
Weight

 2.5 Tonne
 100-465mm
 110mm
 1,250mm
 659mm
 25.9kg
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