

## Aluminium and Steel Racing Trolley Jack, 2.5 Tonne

**STOCK No.** 13929 **BRAND** Draper

**BARCODE** 5059482064135

**WARRANTY** 12 months parts and labour

### FEATURES

- Twin-piston, quick lift facility - just six pumps to reach maximum height
- Lifting range 100-465mm
- Integrated rubber saddle pad prevents damage to underside of vehicle
- EVA foam handle to prevent panel damage
- Knurled handle for extra grip
- Twin safety overload valves
- Rear swivelling castors



### DESCRIPTION

This aluminium and steel trolley jack is capable of lifting from 100-465mm and it has a capacity of 2.5 Tonne. It has a twin-piston quick lift facility, with six pumps to enable it to reach maximum height efficiently. It is fitted with a twin safety valve to prevent the jack from overloading. There is an integrated rubber saddle pad to prevent damage to the underside of the vehicle when in operation. There is also an EVA foam handle cover to prevent panel damage. The knurled handgrip on the end of the lifting arm enables a more secure hold when used. Fitted with rear swiveling castors for easier operation.

**Manufactured to EN 1494 Specification**

### CONTENTS

1 x Aluminium and Steel Trolley Jack, 2.5 Tonne

### SPECIFICATIONS

Capacity	2.5 Tonne
Lifting range	100-465mm
Saddle diameter	110mm
Handle length	1,250mm
Chassis length	659mm
Weight	25.9kg

Link to product - [drapertools.com](http://drapertools.com)

## DOCUMENTS



Instruction Manual